LED-120 Series
the
you need
	 DongAh Elecomm USA	 Phone:  (972) 497-9990
	 1300 E. Lookout Dr. #210,	 Fax:  (972) 497-9991
	 Richardson TX 75082	 sales@dongahusa.com
	 DongAh Elecomm Corp.	 Phone:  82-31-330-8805
	 167 Namgok-ri, Yangii-myun,	 Fax:  82-31-330-8889

BE
D
D
ED
 P
O
W
ER
 S
U
PP
LY
Output Models:
OUTPUT
VDC A (Min) A (Max)
LED-120-12 12V 0.0A 09.1A
LED-120-18 18V 0.0A 6.66A
LED-120-24 24V 0.0A 5.0A
LED-120-30 30V 0.0A 4.0A
LED-120-36 36V 0.0A 3.33A
LED-120-48 48V 0.0A 2.5A
OUTLINE DRAWING: